Spelling practise: Look, say, cover, write, check

*Revision of Year 5 words missed due to school closure- please do not return spelling sheet to school- you will be tested on Friday*

Look Say | Cover | Write Check | Write Check | Write Check
example exampel x  |example v' |example v
bruise

guarantee

Immediately
yacht

vehicle

canopy

emergent

undergrowth

sonnet

Shakespeare

Now choose four of the words to write in a sentence.

1.

2
3.
4




